AQHA-NZ North Island Closed Show

Saturday 3rd - Sunday 4th December 2022
Held at Taupo Western Riding Club
Judge: Fiona Mapp

AQHA-NZ |AQHA
Saturday 3rd December 2022 8am Start PLACINGS |PLACINGS

1 AQHA 105300
2 AQHA 105400
4401 Q4338 6188463
3 AQHA 105500
4 AQHA 105600
5  AQHA 105700
4162 Q4042 5929773
4335 Q4200 6127218
4358 Q4056 5930216
4092 Q3939 5846283
3906 Q3598 5635242
6 AQHA 175000
4211 Q4061 5929265

AQHA
4162 Q4042 5929773
AQHA
4335 Q4200 6127218
7 AQHA 107300
8 AQHA 107400
9  AQHA 107500
10 AQHA 107600
11  AQHA 107700
4010 Q3882 5770121
4070 Q3912 5964368
4283 Q4064 5951656
4008 Q3880 5767876
4291 Q4134 6060702
4251 Q4070 5942281
3406 Q2396 5341612
12 AQHA 177000
AQHA
4010 Q3882 5770121
AQHA
4070 Q3912 5964368
13 AQHA 103000
14 AQHA 103100
15 AQHA 103200

Weanling Mares
Yearling Mares

AF Somethin Rosie
Two Year Old Mares
Three Year Old Mares

Adrienne Hodgson

Aged Mares (4 Years and Over)

CVS CertainlyTheBest

CVS Signed Sealed N Happy
Surely Best Invested

Cee Ima Hottie

Somethin Sweet
Performance Mares

Lazy By Chance

Champion Mare

CVS CertainlyTheBest
Reserve Champion Mare
CVS Signed Sealed N Happy
Weanling Geldings
Yearling Geldings

Two Year Old Geldings
Three Year Old Geldings

Adrienne Hodgson
Tania Mapp
Catherine Ladd
Ashleigh Downs
Alyssa McDowell

Casey Brodie

Adrienne Hodgson

Tania Mapp

Aged Geldings (4 Years and Over)

Winderadeen Hot Perfection
Ima Lazy Revelation
Somethin Lazy

One Lazy Kid

Just A Vision

Hes a Southern Kewi

Now You See It
Performance Geldings
Champion Gelding
Winderadeen Hot Perfection
Reserve Champion Gelding
Ima Lazy Revelation
Weanling Stallion

Yearling Stallion

Two Year Old Stallion

Kayla Drake
Angela Croft

Jessica Bon

Lisa Banks

Lindsey Osborne

Dan Carlisle

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Kayla Drake

Angela Croft

linClass 1inClass
1st 1st
5inClass 5in Class
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th
l1inClass 1inClass
1st 1st
Champ Champ
Res Champ Res Champ
8inClass 7 inClass
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th
6th 6th

7th
Champ Champ

Res Champ Res Champ



16 AQHA 103300

17 AQHA 103400

18 AQHA 173000
AQHA

19

3060 Q1902

4092 Q3939 5846283

3906 Q3598 5635242

4283 Q4064 5951656

4345 Q4072

4351 Q4154

4237 Q3919

4171 Q4037 X0746465

20 AQHA 212000

3060 Q1902

3775 Q3579 5538574

4211 Q4061 5929265

4283 Q4064 5951656

3489 Q3195

4345 Q4072

4033 Q3833 5944897

4237 Q3919

21 AQHA 212800

4351 Q4154

3910 Q3345 5907512

22

3406 Q2396 5341612

3945 Q3616

23 AQHA 412800

4092 Q3939 5846283

3942 Q3803 5651490

3906 Q3598 5635242

4077 Q3475 5964321

4171 Q4037 X0746465

24  AQHA 412700

25

HHtH

26

27

4338 Q4105 6154238

28 AQHA 143100

4211 Q4061 5929265

4251 Q4070 5942281

4338 Q4105 6154238

4171 Q4037 X0746465

29 AQHA 143200

4329 Q4241 6081533

3060 Q1902

Three Year Old Stallion

Aged Stallion (4 Years and Over)

Performance Stallion

Champion and Reserve Champion Stallion

Open Showmanship
Lean On Me

Cee Ima Hottie
Somethin Sweet
Somethin Lazy

Surely Ellegant

GH Good N Lazy
Riarmas Goodbar Lady
AF Jazz It Up

Amateur Showmanship

Lean On Me

RQH Six Shooter

Lazy By Chance
Somethin Lazy

BHQ Kool N Krymsun
Surely Ellegant

AJ Okay To Be Lazy
Riarmas Goodbar Lady

Jessica Hale
Ashleigh Downs
Alyssa McDowell
Jessica Bon
Kelsey Hare
Robyn Bon
Hollie Bruce
Jessica Downs

Jessica Hale
Serafina McCarthy
Casey Brodie
Jessica Bon

Olivia Ladd

Kelsey Hare
Michelle Stephens
Hollie Bruce

Select Amateur Showmanship

GH Good N Lazy
Cool Invitation

Robyn Bon
Sue Carlisle

Novice Amateur Showmanship

Now You See It
Cee I'm Something

Youth 14-18 Showmanship

Cee Ima Hottie

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Sweet
Hooked On A Hobby
AF Jazz It Up

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Caren Liebenberg

Ashleigh Downs
Kayla Coleman
Alyssa McDowell
Sharee Bon
Jessica Downs

Youth 13 & Under Showmanship

Leadline - Horsemanship

Honey

Walk Jog - Horsemanship

Non Points
Zoe Ladd

3 & 4 Year Old Reining Futurity (Pattern 5)

Dualin Dalton

Bryan Lowcay

Junior Horse Ranch Riding (Pattern 12)

Lazy By Chance

Hes a Southern Kewi
Dualin Dalton

AF Jazz It Up

Casey Brodie
Dan Carlisle

Bryan Lowcay
Shane Downs

Senior Horse Ranch Riding (Pattern 7)

Shiney Lil Destiny
Lean On Me

Catherine Ladd
Jessica Hale

9 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
2 in Class
1st
2nd
2 in Class
1st
2nd
6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1in Class
1st
4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
8 in Class

1st
2nd

5 in Class

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4 in Class
1st



3775 Q3579 5538574
3015 Q2109 5417992
3489 Q3195

4228 Q4107

3910 Q3345 5907512
4088 Q3940

30 AQHA 243000
3060 Q1902

4211 Q4061 5929265
3775 Q3579 5538574
3489 Q3195

3406 Q2396 5341612
31 AQHA 243800
3015 Q2109 5417992
3910 Q3345 5907512
32

3945 Q3616

3406 Q2396 5341612
4088 Q3940

33 AQHA 443000
3910 Q3345 5907512
4171 Q4037 X0746465
4088 Q3940

34  AQHA 142100
4358 Q4056

4345 Q4072

4335 Q4200 6127218
4283 Q4064 5951656
4355 Q4104

4162 Q4042 5929773
4351 Q4154

35 AQHA 242000
4010 Q3882 5770121
4283 Q4064 5951656
4070 Q3912 5964368
4345 Q4072

36 AQHA 242800
4008 Q3880 5767876
4284 Q4159 6016084
4063 Q3888 5799561
4351 Q4154

4162 Q4042 5929773
37

38 AQHA 142200
4010 Q3882 5770121
4008 Q3880 5767876
3942 Q3803 5651490
4077 Q3475 5964321

Serafina McCarthy
Amanda March

RQH Six Shooter
Cruize N Style

BHQ Kool N Krymsun Olivia Ladd
Easily Lazy Aimee Drake
Dan Carlisle

Cool Invitation
AF Cats Too Stylish
Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern 7)

Brooke Wilson

Lean On Me Jessica Hale

Lazy By Chance Casey Brodie

RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
Olivia Ladd

BHQ Kool N Krymsun
Now You See It
Select Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern 7)
Cruize N Style Amanda March
Cool Invitation Sue Carlisle
Novice Amateur Ranch Riding (Pattern 12)
Cee I'm Something Caren Liebenberg
Now You See It

AF Cats Too Stylish

Youth Ranch Riding (Pattern 12)
Cool Invitation Adam Carlisle

AF Jazz It Up Jessica Downs
AF Cats Too Stylish Lani Eccles
Junior Horse Western Pleasure

Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd

Brooke Wilson

Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
CVS Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp
Jessica Bon

Somethin Lazy
CV Version of The Best
CVS CertainlyTheBest

Lindsey Osborne
Adrienne Hodgson

GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon
Amateur Western Pleasure

Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake
Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
Ima Lazy Revelation Angela Croft
Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks
One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton
Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman
GH Good N Lazy Robyn Bon

CVS CertainlyTheBest Adrienne Hodgson

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake

One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks

Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman
Sharee Bon

Hooked On A Hobby

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
2 in Class
1st
2nd
3 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
2 in Class

1st
2nd
7 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

12 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

2nd
3rd

4th

3 in Class

1st
2nd

3rd
1in Class
1st

2 in Class
1st
2nd

4 in Class
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

3 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd

4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

11 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



4089 Q3908 5745196
4291 Q4134 6060702
4284 Q4159 6016084
4070 Q3912 5964368
4092 Q3939 5846283
39 AQHA 442800

3942 Q3803 5651490
4077 Q3475 5964321
4092 Q3939 5846283
40 AQHA 442700

41 AQHA 136000

3775 Q3579 5538574
42  AQHA 236000

3775 Q3579 5538574
43  AQHA 436000
44

4089 Q3908 5745196
4291 Q4134 6060702
45 AQHA 144100
4345 Q4072

4358 Q4056 5930216
4283 Q4064 5951656
4335 Q4200 6127218
4171 Q4037 X0746465
46 AQHA 244000
4345 Q4072

4283 Q4064 5951656
4010 Q3882 5770121
4211 Q4061 5929265
3775 Q3579 5538574
4070 Q3912 5964368
3060 Q1902

4033 Q3833 5944897
3406 Q2396 5341612
47 AQHA 244800
4008 Q3880 5767876
4284 Q4159 6016084
4063 Q3888 5799561
4233 Q3964

3015 Q2109 5417992
48

3945 Q3616

4088 Q3940

3406 Q2396 5341612
49 AQHA 144200
4291 Q4134 6060702
4010 Q3882 5770121
4008 Q3880 5767876

Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans
Just A Vision Lindsey Osborne
One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton
Ima Lazy Revelation Angela Croft

Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs

Youth 14-18 Western Pleasure

Ima Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman
Hooked On A Hobby Sharee Bon

Cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs
Youth 13 & Under Western Pleasure

Open Horse Western Riding (Pattern 6)

RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
Amateur Western Riding (Pattern 6)

RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
Youth All Age Western Riding (Pattern 6)

Level 1 Western Riding (Pattern 1)

Kissed Down Under Vicky Evans
Just A Vision Lindsey Osborne
Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
Surely Best Invested Catherine Ladd
Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
CVS Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp

AF Jazz It Up Jessica Downs
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake

Casey Brodie

Serafina McCarthy
Angela Croft

Jessica Hale

Michelle Stephens

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Lazy By Chance
RQH Six Shooter
Ima Lazy Revelation
Lean On Me

AJ Okay To Be Lazy
Now You See It

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks

One Lazy Krymsum Vicky Ashton

Vital To Smooch Kerrin Coleman
Paula Hare

Lazy Ellegance
Cruize N Style Amanda March

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Cee I'm Something Caren Liebenberg
AF Cats Too Stylish Brooke Wilson

Now You See It Keran Chinery-Tompkins
Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Just A Vision Lindsey Osborne
Winderadeen Hot Perfection Kayla Drake

Lisa Banks

One Lazy Kid

5th
6th

4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd

1in Class
1st
1in Class
1st

2 in Class
1st
2nd
5 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
9 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

5 in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

3 in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

10 in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd

1in Class
1st
1in Class
1st

2 in Class
1st
2nd
4 in Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
7 in Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

9 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd



3942 Q3803 5651490
4233 Q3964

4284 Q4159 6016084
3906 Q3598 5635242
4077 Q34755964321
4070 Q3912 5964368
4063 Q3888 5799561
50 AQHA 444800
3910 Q3345 5907512
3942 Q3803 5651490
4077 Q3475 5964321
3906 Q3598 5635242
4171 Q4037 X0746465
4092 Q3939 5846283
51 AQHA 444700
52

4233 Q3964

3906 Q3598 5635242
3060 Q1902

4211 Q4061 5929265
4283 Q4064 5951656
4077 Q3475 5964321
53 AQHA 252000

4162 Q4042 5929773
4211 Q4061 5929265
4351 Q4154

4358 Q4056 5930216
57 AQHA 238000

Ima Strawberry Peach
Lazy Ellegance

One Lazy Krymsum
Somethin Sweet
Hooked On A Hobby
Ima Lazy Revelation
Vital To Smooch

Kayla Coleman
Paula Hare
Vicky Ashton
Alyssa McDowell
Sharee Bon
Angela Croft
Kerrin Coleman

Youth 14-18 Hunter Under Saddle

Cool Invitation

Ima Strawberry Peach
Hooked On A Hobby
Somethin Sweet

AF Jazz It Up

Cee Ima Hottie

Adam Carlisle
Kayla Coleman
Sharee Bon
Alyssa McDowell
Jessica Downs
Ashleigh Downs

Youth 13 & Under Hunter Under Saddle

Open Hunt Seat Equitation

Lazy Ellegance
Somethin Sweet
Lean On Me

Lazy By Chance
Somethin Lazy
Hooked On A Hobby

Kelsey Hare
Alyssa McDowell
Jessica Hale
Casey Brodie
Jessica Bon
Sharee Bon

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

CVS CertainlyTheBest
Lazy By Chance

GH Good N Lazy
Surely Best Invested
Amateur Trail

3060 Q1902 Lean On Me Jessica Hale
4283 Q4064 5951656  somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
3775 Q35795538574  RQH Six Shooter Serafina McCarthy
4211 Q4061 5929265 | 57y By Chance Casey Brodie
3406 Q2396 5341612  Now You See It Keran Chinery-Tompkins
4345 Q4072 Surely Ellegant Kelsey Hare
54 AQHA 252800  gelect Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
4008 Q3880 5767876  One Lazy Kid Lisa Banks
4233 Q3964 Lazy Ellegance Paula Hare
55 AQHA 452000  youth All Age Hunt Seat Equitation
3906 Q3598 5635242  gomethin Sweet Alyssa McDowell
3910 Q3345 5907512 ool Invitation Adam Carlisle
3942 Q3803 5651490 |ma Strawberry Peach Kayla Coleman
4092 Q3939 5846283 | cee Ima Hottie Ashleigh Downs
4077 Q34755964321  Hooked On A Hobby Sharee Bon
Sunday 4th December 20228am Start_________|
56 AQHA 138100  junjor Horse Trail
4283 Q4064 5951656  Somethin Lazy Jessica Bon
4251 Q40705942281 Hes a Southern Kewi Dan Carlisle
4335 Q4200 6127218 cys Signed Sealed N Happy Tania Mapp

Adrienne Hodgson

Casey Brodie
Robyn Bon
Catherine Ladd

4th 4th

5th

6th 5th

7th 6th

8th 7th
8th
9th

5inClass 6 in Class
1st

1st 2nd

2nd 3rd

3rd 4th

4th 5th

5th 6th

9 in Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6inClass 4in Class
1st

2nd 1st
3rd 2nd
4th 3rd
5th 4th
6th
2inClass 1inClass
1st 1st
2nd
4inClass 5in Class
1st 1st
2nd
2nd 3rd
3rd 4th
4th 5th
11in Class 8in Class
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
4th 4th
5th 5th
6th
6th

13 in Class 8 in Class



3775 Q3579 5538574
4345 Q4072

4033 Q3833 5944897
4283 Q4064 5951656
4211 Q4061 5929265
4010 Q3882 5770121
3060 Q1902

3406 Q2396 5341612
58 AQHA 238800
4008 Q3880 5767876
3626 Q3276

3015 Q2109 5417992
4351 Q4154

4063 Q3888 5799561
3910 Q3345 5907512
4162 Q4042 5929773
4284 Q4159 6016084
59

3945 Q3616

3406 Q2396 5341612
4088 Q3940

60 AQHA 138200
4089 Q3908 5745196
3489 Q3195

4092 Q3939 5846283
3910 Q3345 5907512
3942 Q3803 5651490
3775 Q3579 5538574
3906 Q3598 5635242
4008 Q3880 5767876
4077 Q3475 5964321
4291 Q4134 6060702
61 AQHA 438800
3942 Q3803 5651490
3910 Q3345 5907512
4092 Q3939 5846283
4077 Q3475 5964321
3906 Q3598 5635242
4250 Q4117

62 AQHA 438700
63

4008 Q3880 5767876
3910 Q3345 5907512
3906 Q3598 5635242
4251 Q4070 5942281
4283 Q4064 5951656
4345 Q4072

64 AQHA 240000

RQH Six Shooter
Surely Ellegant

AJ Okay To Be Lazy
Somethin Lazy
Lazy By Chance

Winderadeen Hot Perfection

Lean On Me

Now You See It
Select Amateur Trail
One Lazy Kid

Just An Obsession
Cruize N Style

GH Good N Lazy
Vital To Smooch

Cool Invitation

CVS CertainlyTheBest
One Lazy Krymsum
Novice Amateur Trail
Cee I'm Something
Now You See It

AF Cats Too Stylish
Senior Horse Trail
Kissed Down Under
BHQ Kool N Krymsun
Cee Ima Hottie

Cool Invitation

Ima Strawberry Peach
RQH Six Shooter
Somethin Sweet

One Lazy Kid

Hooked On A Hobby
Just A Vision

Youth 14-18 Trail
Ima Strawberry Peach
Cool Invitation

Cee Ima Hottie
Hooked On A Hobby
Somethin Sweet

REQ Lopin For Chex

Youth 13 & Under Trail
Open Western Horsemanship

One Lazy Kid

Cool Invitation - AQHA ONLY

Somethin Sweet
Hes a Southern Kewi
Somethin Lazy
Surely Ellegant

Serafina McCarthy
Kelsey Hare
Michelle Stephens
Jessica Bon
Casey Brodie
Kayla Drake
Jessica Hale

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Lisa Banks

Hayley Fenwick
Amanda March
Robyn Bon

Kerrin Coleman
Sue Carlisle
Adrienne Hodgson
Vicky Ashton

Caren Liebenberg

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Brooke Wilson

Vicky Evans

Olivia Ladd
Ashleigh Downs
Dan Carlisle

Kayla Coleman
Serafina McCarthy
Alyssa McDowell
Lisa Banks
Sharee Bon
Lindsey Osborne

Kayla Coleman
Adam Carlisle
Ashleigh Downs
Sharee Bon
Alyssa McDowell
Lani Eccles

Lisa Banks
Adam Carlisle
Alyssa McDowell
Dan Carlisle
Jessica Bon
Kelsey Hare

Amateur Western Horsemanship

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

9 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3 in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

19 in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6 in Class
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

13 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
10 in Class

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
5in Class
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

14 in Class
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

7 in Class



3060 Q1902
4283 Q4064 5951656
3775 Q3579 5538574
4211 Q4061 5929265
3489 Q3195

4010 Q3882 5770121
4070 Q3912 5964368
4033 Q3833 5944897
3406 Q2396 5341612
65 AQHA 240800
4008 Q3880 5767876
4063 Q3888 5799561
3626 Q3276

4351 Q4154

4284 Q4159 6016084
3910 Q3345 5907512
66

3406 Q2396 5341612
67 AQHA 440800
3910 Q3345 5907512
4092 Q3939 5846283
3942 Q3803 5651490
3906 Q3598 5635242
4088 Q3940

4077 Q3475 5964321
68 AQHA 440700
69 AQHA 134100
4171 Q4037 X0746465
70 AQHA 234000
4046 Q3556 5933976
3060 Q1902

3941 Q3748

3406 Q2396 5341612
71  AQHA 134200
4329 Q4241 6081533
4046 Q3556 5933976
3941 Q3748

72 AQHA 434000

4171 Q4037 X0746465
4088 Q3940

Lean On Me

Somethin Lazy

RQH Six Shooter
Lazy By Chance
BHQ Kool N Krymsun

Winderadeen Hot Perfection

Ima Lazy Revelation
AJ Okay To Be Lazy
Now You See It

Jessica Hale

Jessica Bon

Serafina McCarthy
Casey Brodie

Olivia Ladd

Kayla Drake

Angela Croft

Michelle Stephens

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

One Lazy Kid

Vital To Smooch
Just An Obsession
GH Good N Lazy
One Lazy Krymsum
Cool Invitation

Lisa Banks
Kerrin Coleman
Hayley Fenwick
Robyn Bon
Vicky Ashton
Sue Carlisle

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Now You See It

Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Youth 14-18 Western Horsemanship

Cool Invitation

Cee Ima Hottie

Ima Strawberry Peach
Somethin Sweet

AF Cats Too Stylish
Hooked On A Hobby

Adam Carlisle
Ashleigh Downs
Kayla Coleman
Alyssa McDowell
Lani Eccles
Sharee Bon

Youth 13 & Under Western Horsemanship
Junior Horse Reining (Pattern 12)

AF Jazz It Up

Amateur Reining (Pattern 12)

Ima Whizin Wimpy
Lean On Me

Wimpys King Whiz
Now You See It

Shane Downs

Angel Marsh
Jessica Hale
Jeremy Croft
Keran Chinery-Tompkins

Senior Horse Reining (Pattern 12)

Shiney Lil Destiny
Ima Whizin Wimpy
Wimpys King Whiz

Catherine Ladd
Angel Marsh
Jeremy Croft

Youth All Age Reining (Pattern 12)

AF Jazz It Up
AF Cats Too Stylish

Jessica Downs
Lani Eccles

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

6 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
2 in Class
1st
6 in Class

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1in Class
1st
4 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
3 in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
3 in Class
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
3 in Class
1st
2nd

3rd

5in Class
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

1in Class
1st
2 in Class
1st

2nd
2 in Class
1st
2nd

2 in Class
1st



